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Title of the session: “CREATIVE THINKING” 

Date: 31-10-2025 & 01-11-2025 

Duration: 2 Day’s 

Activity Category: Self Driven 

 

Theme: “TECH IS THE CANVAS , CREATIVITY IS THE BRUSH” 
 

 

 

The Creative Thinking activity helped participants enhance their ability to generate 

innovative ideas and approach problems from different perspectives. It encouraged 

open-mindedness, curiosity, and imagination, allowing them to think beyond 

conventional boundaries. Through collaboration and brainstorming, participants 

improved their communication and teamwork skills while learning to value diverse 

viewpoints. The activity also boosted their confidence to express original ideas and 

take creative risks without fear of failure. 

 
Key Outcomes: 

1. Enhanced Problem-Solving Skills: 

Participants learn to approach problems from multiple perspectives and generate 

innovative solutions. 

2. Improved Idea Generation: 

The activity encourages brainstorming and divergent thinking, leading to the 

creation of unique and original ideas. 

Session Details: 

Outcome of the activity: 



Attendance details: 

3. Team Collaboration and Communication: 

Working in groups helps improve teamwork, active listening, and exchange of 

diverse viewpoints. 

4. Increased Confidence and Risk-Taking: 

Participants gain confidence to express unconventional ideas and take creative 

risks without fear of failure. 

5. Better Critical Thinking and Decision Making: 

Learners analyze ideas critically and select the most feasible or impactful 

solutions. 

6. Stimulated Curiosity and Innovation Mindset: 

Encourages curiosity, exploration, and a mindset of continuous improvement and 

innovation. 

 

 

Total no. of Student participation:62 

Total no. of Staff (Teaching) participation:4 

 

 

 

Participants Details: 
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Event Brochure: 



Attendance details: 

Timestamp Name of the 

student (team lead) 

Names of team 

members (along with 

roll number) 

Year Mobile 

number 

Sectio

n 

Branc

h 

Intrested 

in 

29/10/2025 

16:04:21 

Neha G 

257R5A6709 

C.venu 257R5A6708 

p.abhishek257R5A67

10 

II 9059299638 B CSD Speaking 

29/10/2025 

16:32:07 

K.Saipriya Eshika Mandal-

247R1A6776, 

K.Pravallika-

247R1A6 

II 6309713112 B CSD Speaking 

29/10/2025 

20:15:09 

K.Akshaya K.Akshaya(247R1A6

789),Thanmai(247R1

A6774), B 

II 7995206204 B CSD Stalls 

30/10/2025 

09:48:35 

K Akshaya Akshaya(247r1a6789

), 

Thanmai(247r1a6774

),B ak 

II 7995206204 B CSD Speaking, 

Stalls 

30/10/2025 

10:07:26 

G.VISHNU SHIVA TEJA , 

RISHI KUMAR, 

CAT VAMSHI 

II 9390868502 C CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

10:08:01 

U ANIL U 

ANIL(247R1A67J5), 

J 

BUNNY(247R1A67

F7), T C 

II 7993713025 C CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

10:08:36 

J.Vamshi Krishna 

(247R1A67F6 ) 

B.Suprith(247R1A67

E2),K.Ranjeth(247R1

A67F9) 

II 7671911812 C CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

10:08:48 

Ashish Oraon Ashish(247R1A67D3

),Omkar(247R1A67E

7),Arun(2 

II 7674846583 C CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

10:09:08 

Manish Raj E. 

Vinay(247r1a67f0), 

Y. 

Purandhar(247r1a67k

1), B 

II 8919415463 C CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

10:09:48 

Venkat Reddy Rasamlla Roser 

Banny (247r1a67h4) 

, Rajneesh (24 

II 6301496843 C CSD Stalls 

30/10/2025 

10:10:08 

E. Mounika-

247R1A67F1 

Srujana-247R1A67J1 

, rithika-

247R1A67H7, sai har 

II 8639555892 C CSD Stalls 

30/10/2025 

10:10:26 

Balaji Eshwar(247r1a67g6), 

Sujith (247r1a67d0), 

ramred 

II 9989186848 C CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

10:12:52 

Vijay Shahideep(247r1a67f

2) Adithya 

(247r1a67c9) vijay 

II 8919857390 C CSD Speaking 



30/10/2025 

10:13:37 

Yashaswi D 

247R1A67E8 

L.Sindhu Sharanya 

247R1A67G4, 

C.Bharani 247R1 

II 8519804645 C CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

10:32:42 

E. Mounika-

247R1A67F1 

T. Srujana-

247R1A67J1, rithika-

247R1A67H7,tejas 

II 8639555892 C CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

10:55:33 

B Yashwanth Patel 

247R1A67L6 

U Karthikeyan 

247R1A67R2 , 

Harshith 

247R1A67P0 

II 9959875508 D CSD Speaking, 

Stalls 

30/10/2025 

11:26:14 

B Yashwanth Patel 

247R1A67L6 

U karthikeyan R2,,, 

Harshith P0,,, Saiteja 

R0 

II 9959875508 D CSD Speaking, 

Stalls 

30/10/2025 

11:28:46 

T.druvasri shashank 

237R1A67Q2,T.DRU

VASRI 237R1A6764 

III 8520958322 A CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

11:33:04 

G . Pooja A.HariPriya(237R1A

6702) 

III 6304423187 A CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

11:33:15 

Venkat reddy Laxmi narayana 

247r1a67h2,bunny 

247r1a67h4,ve 

II 6301-

496843 

C CSD Speaking, 

Stalls 

30/10/2025 

12:03:14 

SIMHARAJU 

VIVEK 

SIMHARAJU 

VIVEK(247R1A67Q

9), BIST NAVEEN S 

II 9381105376 D CSD Speaking, 

Stalls 

30/10/2025 

14:29:49 

J VAMSHI 

KRISHNA 

VAMSHI 

KRISHNA(247R1A6

7F6) RANJETH 

KUMA 

II 7671911812 C CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

14:55:34 

S.Varshitha varma G.Meghana 

(247r1a6723),N.Hasi

ni Reddy(247r1a6 

II 8247307238 A CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

15:39:38 

Rajigani Sindhu Sindhu Rajigani -

257R5A6716 

deekshitha -247R1A 

II 7993625222 C CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

15:42:22 

Rajigani Sindhu Sindhu-257R5A6716, 

Deekshitha -

247R1A67D2, Sa 

II 7993625222 C CSD Stalls 

30/10/2025 

17:58:06 

G.Harshith Reddy 2, 

247R1A6720,247R1

A6722,247R1A6748 

II 7989436369 A CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

18:05:47 

G.Harshith Reddy 2, 

247R1A6720,247R1

A6722,247R1A6748 

II 7989436369 A CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

18:08:16 

HaraPrasad Haraprasad-

247R1A6725,Tanuj 

Patel - 247R1A672 

II 9347795535 A CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

18:41:51 

Ch. Sanobar C. 

Abhiigna(247R1A67

10), Ch. 

sanobar(247R1A67 

II 8374244078 A CSD Speaking 



30/10/2025 

18:48:24 

Sai prithvi varma 257r5a6718 III 8688068579 C CSD Stalls 

30/10/2025 

20:33:21 

Ruthvik Rahul 

(237r1a0401),ruthvik 

(423), kiran (422), 

Vivek 

III 9441529373 A ECE Speaking 

30/10/2025 

20:37:03 

J.sai Charan J.Manohar- 

247R1A6727, 

D.Adhinadh-

247R1A6716 

II +91 

88852 

86876 

A CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

21:56:28 

Gattla Prekshith 

Reddy 

G.Prekshith 

Reddy(Team Lead)-

247R1A67M6 P.Ma 

II 9347796391 D CSD Speaking 

30/10/2025 

22:01:34 

ROHITHA ROHITHA-

247R1A67C6,247R1

A67B8-

PAVANI,247R 

II 9391249334 B CSD Stalls 

30/10/2025 

22:06:00 

Y.Rohitha(247R1

A67C6) 

T.pavani(247r1a67b8

), 

y.rohitha(247r1a67c6

),m.ya 

II 9381418145 B CSD Speaking 

31/10/2025 

09:18:54 

Nenavath 

Gnanaraj Naik 

257R5A6706,257R5

A6718,257R5A6721 

II 8374745333 A CSD Speaking, 

Stalls 

31/10/2025 

09:47:57 

Jakhir NA II 9381582903 A CSD Speaking, 

Stalls 

31/10/2025 

10:53:48 

E. Bhavana B. 

Lekhasri(247R1A670

8), M. 

Lahari(247R1A6737) 

II 9502520476 A CSD Speaking 

31/10/2025 

11:01:54 

E.Gynaneshwar 247r1a6718 , 

247r1a6701,247r1a67

43,247r1a6741 

II 6304516826 A CSD Speaking 

31/10/2025 

11:40:23 

B. ABHI RAJU 3 II 8096087209 A CSD Speaking 

31/10/2025 

14:08:29 

Amulya 247r1a67a0(sahana) 

247r1a67a2(amulya) 

247r1a 

II 8074546328 B CSD Speaking 

31/10/2025 

14:28:21 

S.Rahul S.Rahul 247r1a6759, 

Sridhar 

247r1a6714,p.akash2 

II 7569328864 A CSD Speaking 

31/10/2025 

20:11:33 

M. Yashaswini M. Yashaswini 

:247R1A6793, V. 

Srivani:247R1A67J 

II 9912100014 C CSD Stalls 

 

 

 

 



 

 


